®amuiaus Hapymmrens
(HaumeHoBanue
IOPUANYECKOr0 JTULA)

000 "Masctpo"
00O "uckasepu-typ"
00O "uckasepu-typ"

TonseBa

I'bY3 "Openbyprckas
00JacTHAs KJIMHAYECKast
MICHXOHEBPOJIOTHYECKAS

OonpHuLA"

JIOKHUKOB
EBnokumoBa
BypbsiHoB
OBuapoB
Kayros

000
"Vpanmerannoctpoi"

OI'BOY BIIO
"OpenOyprexuit
rocy1apCTBEHHBIN
NelarOoru4ecKui
yHHUBepcuUTeT"

I'aneesa
TutoBa
00O "uckasepu-typ"
ITapxomeHko

Tonsesa

00O "Opendyprekas
yTIpaBIsIoNas KOMIaHus'
HOY "lllkona-ctyaus
KpacoTHl 1
cepuca"CrangApr"

"

JIOKHUKOB
Hcmannos
000 "Aypym"
Kapnosa
Tonmauea
AnexuHa
Hcmannos
IIpockypuna
XycanHoBa
T'exa
TpyHuioBa
00O "Maru-Crom"
I'punacos
I'punacos

I'punacos

IlocTaHOBJ/IEHUS MO AeJiaM 06 A/AMUHHUCTPATUBHBIX IPABOHAPYIIEHUAX

HNmsa
Hapymurens

HCT
HET
HET

Mapus

HECT

Buxtop
Pamuns
Banepuii
Opuit

Bnagumup

HET

HET

Suns
Hpuna
HET
CaeTiiana

Mapus

HET

HET

Buxtop
Hxedep
HET
AHTOHHHA
Haramus
Hanexna
Hoxedep
Onecs
Jlumast
Enena
Haranes
HET
Cepreii
Cepreii

Cepreii

OTt4ecTBO

Ne

JaTa BbIHeceHust

HapyumTeJm NMOCTAHOBJICHHUS | MOCTAHOBJICHUSA

HET
HET
HET

Crena”HoBHa

HET

AnexcanIpoBUY
HlamuneBHa
deonocueBny
Bnagumuposuu

AHaToIBeBUY

HET

HET

Hropesna
Huxonaepna
HET
CraHKclIaBOBHA

CremmaHoBHa

HET

HET

AJeKkcaHIpOBUY
Benuronmnaesuy
HET
MuxaitnoBHa
AnexcaHpoBHa
AJekcaHIpoBHA
Benuronnaesuu
ITaBmoBHA
CarugynoBHa
Bnagumuposna
BnagumupoBHa
HET
HBanoBna
HBanoBna

HBanoBuu

123-13-02
256-13-02
257-13-02
420-13-02

615-13-02

617-13-02
954-13-02
993-13-02
1120-13-02
1121-13-02

1125-13-02

1126-13-02

197-13-02
117-13-02
255-13-02
267-13-02
421-13-02

573-13-02

576-13-02

616-13-02
852-13-02
897-13-02
968-13-02
987-13-02
1039-13-02
1047-13-02
1052-13-02
1067-13-02
1071-13-02
1075-13-02
1124-13-02
1127-13-02
1128-13-02
1129-13-02

13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13

13.08.13

13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13

13.08.13

13.08.13

13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13

13.08.13

13.08.13

13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13
13.08.13

Buja HakazaHus
(114 0TMeETKAa 0
NpeKpanieHun)

NIpeaynpexIeHue
IpeaynpexaeHue
IpeaynpexaeHe

TIpeaynpexaeHIe

TIpeaynpexaeHIe

TIpeaypexaeHIe
IpeaynpexaeHue
TIpeaypexaeHIe
NpeaynpexeHue

npeynpekaeHne

HpeynpekaeHne

HPEKpaIeHO

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad

mrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma mtpaga B py6Jisix

HCT
HET
HET

HCT

HCT

HCT
HET
HET
HET

HET

HET

YCTHOE€ 3aM€4YaHue

500,00p.
1 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
600,00p.

1 000,00p.

10 000,00p.

10 000,00p.

1 000,00p.
1.000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
100,00p.
600,00p.
1.000,00p.
2000,00p.
2.000,00p.
3.000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.

1 000,00p.
2000,00p.



